A Flight

B Flight

TRMGA Handicap Report

July, 2019

(adjusted for Bent Tree slope)

Name
Lee, Dick
DeWitt, Steve
McGee, Kelly
Panos, Tom
Kardosz, John
Fields, Doug
Moy, David
Burns, Bill
Bourlier, Bob
Wirtz, Mike
Cox, Darrell
Kastrati, Mike
Myers, Larry

Sherrod, Bill
Gorecki, Darryl
Prinkey, Bill
Overturf, George
Stephenson, Lee
Sholtis, John
Carnes, Ed
McGee, Ron
Reamer, Ray
McGettrick, Bill
Lane, Bob
Cunningham, Tom
Yoder, Russ
Milsop, Bill
Nardella, Jim
Rosenbaum, Jan
Myers, Ken
Devine, Jack
Abraham, Hans
Stewart, Bob
Skop, Art
Dingler, Lew

Index
8.8
9.4

11.1
13.5
14.2
14.3
14.4
15.3
16.2
16.3
16.6
17.0
17.6

19.3
19.7
19.7
20.5
20.7
21.8
22.2
22.3
24.0
24.5
24.6
26.1
26.6
26.9
27.2
27.3
29.1
29.7
30.1
33.0
33.1
36.3

Handicap
G/9
G/10
W/12
G/14
G/15
G/15
G/15
G/16
G/17
G/17
G/17
G/17
G/18

G/20
G/20
G/20
R/21
G/21
G/22
G/23
R/22
R/24
G/25
R/25
R/26
R/27
G/28
G/28
G/28
R/29
R/30
R/30
R/32
R/32
R/32



TRMGA Handicap Report
July, 2019
(adjusted for Bent Tree slope)

Name Index Handicap
Abraham, Hans 30.1 R/30
Bourlier, Bob 16.2 G/17
Burns, Bill 15.3 G/16
Carnes, Ed 22.2 G/23
Cox, Darrell 16.6 G/17
Cunningham, Tom 26.1 R/26
Devine, Jack 29.7 R/30
DeWitt, Steve 9.4 G/10
Dingler, Lew 36.3 R/32
Fields, Doug 14.3 G/15
Gorecki, Darryl 19.7 G/20
Kardosz, John 14.2 G/15
Kastrati, Mike 17.0 G/17
Lane, Bob 24.6 R/25
Lee, Dick 8.8 G/9
McGee, Kelly 11.1 W/12
McGee, Ron 22.3 R/22
McGettrick, Bill 24.5 G/25
Milsop, Bill 26.9 G/28
Moy, David 14.4 G/15
Myers, Ken 29.1 R/29
Myers, Larry 17.6 G/18
Nardella, Jim 27.2 G/28
Overturf, George 20.5 R/21
Panos, Tom 13.5 G/14
Prinkey, Bill 19.7 G/20
Reamer, Ray 24.0 R/24
Rosenbaum, Jan 27.3 G/28
Sherrod, Bill 19.3 G/20
Sholtis, John 21.8 G/22
Skop, Art 33.1 R/32
Stephenson, Lee 20.7 G/21
Stewart, Bob 33.0 R/32
Wirtz, Mike 16.3 G/17

Yoder, Russ 26.6 R/27
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